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Quality Assured

Built To Last

Thousands of units sold

Best Prices Guaranteed
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OUR BESTSELLINGRANGE
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DO YOU WANT TO PAY IN STAGES??

PAY FOR YOUR
ORDER TODAY USING
HUMM FINANCE AND
TAKE THE STRESS
AWAY



PROFESSIONAL 
WHELPING BEDS

Wipe Clean

PVC panels capped with aluminium

Easy assemble and unassemble

Resin ply floor

Puppy protection rails

Drop door system with height choices
that can be adjusted to suit puppy's
needs

Fully open, 1/3 closed, 2/3 closed, fully
closed

Height 600mm

Door always in the longer side

Sizes
Xtra Small: 945mm x 600mm

Small: 1240 x 900mm

Medium: 1240 x 1220mm

Large: 1540 x 1220mm

€320

€365

€385

€430
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€80

€90

+€10

€100

€300

€330

€380

€395

€585

€500
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€700

€565



Small: 800 x 1100 x 700mm            €310

Medium: 1100 x 1150 x 1000mm       €360

Large: 1100 x 1450 x 1100mm           €460

Small Tall: 1100 x 780 x 830             €330

Apex Roof with Lockable Door

Small: 1100 x 800 x 700mm            €300

Medium: 1100 x 1150 x 1000mm       €340

Large: 1100 x 1450 x 1100mm           €460

Small Tall: 780 x 1100 x 830mm      €320

Sloped Roof without Door

Sloped roof recommended for use with void panel

Optional Extras

Plastic wind flaps  €20
Latch to keep door in open position  €5
Locable door on sloped roof range  €20



2.5M X 1.5M                     €1930

3M X 1.5M                        €1980

4M X 1.5M                        €2105

2.5M X 3M                        €2130

3M X 3M                           €2155

4M X 3M                           €2330

Sliding hatch door for void
Gutters and down pipe

Larger run area
Split level floor with kickboard

EXTRAS AVAILABLE

20mm insulated PVC Panel
Wipe clean surface

All PVC trumped in Aluminium
Sleeping area has drop in anti slip resin floor

Stainless steel pad bolt and hinges

BUY ME BECAUSE

COMPLETE KENNEL AND RUN

COMPLETE KENNEL AND WRAP AROUND RUN AREA



€75

€100

€120

€40

€45€40 €50

€55€50



€25
€35

€180
€230

€45

€3
€4
€10
€20

Trespa PVC Board €140



€3 €8 €8

1 litre €18         5 litre €50

1 litre €18         5 litre €50



Large 2 x 2.5 litre €30

Extra Large 2 x 4.5 litre €40





€220

€240

€260

€290

€195

€210

€230

€240



4m x 3m thermal wrap around with 
complete roof , sliding hatch , €

5 Block Thermal Kennel, features insulated sleeping area 
sliding hatch system and revolving water and feed set. 

4M x1.5M Thermal Block Kennel with 
Swing Feeder System

3 meters x 1.5 meters Thermal Block
Kennel

Dublin 

Waterford 

Wexford 

Galway 



NEED HELP WORKING OUT WHAT FITS IN YOUR SPACE?
CALL US OR MESSAGE NOW ON EITHER WHATSAPP OR FACEBOOK MESSENGER

087 7959550

LANDLINE- 053 93 88567

DISPLAY AREAS

1

2
3

4

5

6
7

 CARLOW: FINE FARMERS, WEXFORD RD 05991 46564

 YOUGHAL: TRIHYS SAWMILLS, GRANGE 024 94318

 ENISCORTHY: SLANEYSIDE KENNELS 05393 88567

 DUBLIN: BEECHVISTA GARDEN CENTRE ( BESIDE DOGS TRUST) 01 8342953

 MAYO: DOG SAFE, CLOONA, BALLINA 096 70737

 WATERFORD : F.R.S. KILMACTHOMAS 051 294277

CORK: POWERS, CARRIGTWOHILL 021 4533667

 ENNIS: PRECIOUS PETS (065) 684 9771
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https://followup.cc/l/11083625/8b0c8d6abbc6e333d08fca8f943315da/https%3A%2F%2Fwww.google.com%2Fsearch%3Fq%3Dprescious%2Bpets%2Bennis%26oq%3Dprescious%2Bpets%2Bennis%26aqs%3Dchrome..69i57j46i13i175i199j0i22i30.6560j0j7%26sourceid%3Dchrome%26ie%3DUTF-8%23

